2020-06-07 Alsa Pro 2020 (Handgun), (Level II1, 12 stages), (IPSC) - 2020-06-06

Match Results - Open

Place

1
2
3

Name

Sinkevicius, Zydriinas
Ivanauskas, Marius
Fadeeva, Oxana

Match Results - Production

Place
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Name

Grincenko, Vitalijus
Rudinskas, Romualdas
Salna, Edmundas
Versekénas, Tomas
Karosas, Linas
Barcevicius, Aurimas
Cimos, Donatas
Brodski, Dmitri
Calka, Paulius
Skopas, Aurimas
Vrubliauskas, Rolandas
Sirutis, Darius
Okuneyv, Igor

Koltsov, Mihhail
Baltrusaitis, Simonas
Keliuotis, Svajunas
Stulga, Ramiinas
Nedveckij, Miroslav
Valeika, Giedrius
Rysev, Viktor
Litovko, Igor

Pocius, Mindaugas
JurgeleviCius, Arnoldas
Jasaitis, Povilas
Bacanskiené, Rasa
Bivilis, Arvydas
Pagojus, Arnas
Laurutis, Eitaras
KerSyté, Ausriné
Cerniauskas, Egidijus
Cipkus, Zilvinas
Portniaginas, Andrejus
Rimgaila, Raimondas
Gurskis, Marius
Barauskas, Egidijus
Pleikys, Justinas
Ribokas, Donatas
Stankevi¢ius, Zilvinas
Serenok, Aleksandr
Beliackas, Ramunas
Jurkus, Mindaugas
Paulauskas, Rolandas
Suveizdis, Marius
Dziaugys, Saulius
Cernikovas, Romas
Dautaras, Giedrius
Abramauskas, Paulius
Inda, Tadas

Burksa, Vytautas

No. Class
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Category

Senior

Lady

Category

Senior

Junior

Senior

Lady

Lady

Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Match

Pts

1112.8472
783.4647
629.0817

Match

Pts

1090.7623
963.8438
948.7617
928.2875
926.3066
922.3588
906.4423
900.4552
859.3097
847.7928
826.7675
810.2501
803.1271
791.3533
779.9505
776.0545
754.2821
752.2134
750.8030
749.3278
744.1916
742.1263
721.4807
719.1136
708.9694
704.6225
698.4237
696.3623
678.5933
674.0498
634.1603
627.6852
621.5788
617.5504
613.0553
612.1921
592.2684
588.9279
573.5113
569.1966
566.3908
555.4789
547.0323
543.6085
514.4832
503.7421
487.5106
474.3768
459.1826

Match %

100.0000 %
70.4018 %
56.5290 %

Match %

100.0000 %
88.3642 %
86.9815 %
85.1045 %
84.9229 %
84.5609 %
83.1017 %
82.5528 %
78.7807 %
77.7248 %
75.7972 %
74.2829 %
73.6299 %
72.5505 %
71.5051 %
71.1479 %
69.1518 %
68.9622 %
68.8329 %
68.6976 %
68.2267 %
68.0374 %
66.1446 %
65.9276 %
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64.5991 %
64.0308 %
63.8418 %
62.2128 %
61.7962 %
58.1392 %
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56.9857 %
56.6164 %
56.2043 %
56.1252 %
54.2986 %
53.9923 %
52.5789 %
52.1834 %
51.9261 %
50.9258 %
50.1514 %
49.8375 %
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43.4904 %
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Match Results - Production Optics

Place
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Skopiené, Judita
Skorodko, Ivan
Kolesnikov, Sergej
Saab, Ignat
Berzinis, Nerijus

(DQ) Mostovojus, Viktoras

(DQ) Vostrikov, Jaroslav

Name

Binkevicius, Ramunas
Viirlo, Jaanus
Paskac¢imas, Saulius
Biriukov, Dmitrij

Match Results - Standard

Place
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Name

Cimos, Lech
Esalnieks, Aleksandr
Makalsky, Leonid
Utkevicius, Mindaugas
KroSs, Aris

Kleschin, Eduard
Sergeev, Anton
Jemets, Roman
Veli¢ko, Laurius

(DQ) Griniukas, Tadeusas

JuSko
LS2481
2000
LS2480

1

Vyckus
JVostrikov
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356.4380
355.6073
282.2123
278.4685
273.1508

Match

Pts

1102.1572
803.4888
540.9017
534.1534

Match
Pts
1030.0721
1006.4721
853.5820
784.4841
757.1721
733.3128
680.5315
679.3418
40.3362

32.6779 %
32.6017 %
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Match %

100.0000 %
72.9015 %
49.0766 %
48.4644 %

Match %
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